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Sent: Tue, 05 Oct 2010 10:08:04 -0400 ! 5 \
From: "Finston, Matthew A" <finstonma@state.gov> | "
To: "Lebson, Eric M." <eric_m._lebson@nss.eop.gov>, "Chaudhary, Shamila N." .I il

<shamila_n. chaudhary@nss eop.gov>, "Tien, John K." <john_k. tien@nss.eop.gov>, "Pattc,ersohI A(me
W' <pattersonaw2@state gov>, "Ruggiero, Frank J" <ruggierofj@state.gov>, '
1 "Mwncm
Sandra M" <muenchsm@state gov>, "Gonzalez, Francisco J" <gonzalezfj@state gov>, ;
michael t. flynn@afghan.swa.army.mil, david. sedney@osd mil | | Sm|th\
Gayle E." <gayle_e._smith@nss.eop.gov>, "Shah, Rajiv (AID/A)" <rshah@usaid.gov>, "Reichle, Susan,
(PPL/AA)" <sureichle@usaid.gov>, "Kosiak, Steve" <steve_ kosiak@omb.eop.gov=>, "Hulley, Paul! SES,,
OSD-POLICY" <paul hulley@osd.mil>, "Rhodes, Benjamin J." <benjamin j. rhodes@nss.eop.ggv>,

"Ward, Mark (DCHA/OFDA" <mward@usaid.gov>|

\"Thier, Alex (Office of Afghanistan and Pakistan Affairs)" |

<jthier@usaid.gov>\ ]

| Pakistan Flood <pakistanflood@state. gov>

r
"Tucker, Henry C" <tuckerhc@state.gov>, "Lenderklng Timothy A" <lenderkingta@state.gov>,

"Schwartz Nancy" <nancy_schwartz@omb.eop.gov>,
] elizabeth shortmo@do treas.gov, I ‘“Skoric, Dale

(DCHA/FFP)" <dskoric@usaid.gov> \

\'Robbins, Elizabeth L LTC OSD PA" <elizabeth.robbins@osd.mil>,

| "Catlin, Steve(DCHA/OFDA)" <scatlin@usaid.gov>,
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<ybock@Esaid.gov>,\ s y ; .
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Michelle (DCHA/FFP)" <mijuarez@usaid.gov>, "f's'ham Brooke (DCHA/FFP)" <,b|.sham@usa|d gov> |

"Byers, Stanley S." <stanley S. byers@nss eop ‘gov>, I I |
| 6sd watch@osd.mil, "Karch, M|chelle" ll !
<michelle.karch@ifc.bices.org>, "Haq, Nayyerp <hagn@state.gov>| |

"Dooghan, Elizabeth (Office of Afghanistan and Pakistan Affairs)" <edooghan@ sald go‘v> "Truong,,
Joseph (Office of Afghanistan and Pakistan Affairs)" <jotruong@usaid.gov>, "Stajka, Sapdra (Officejof
Afghanistan and Pakistan Affairs)" <sstaj ka@usaid.gov>,r I

I
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"Smith, Dana S" <smithdsx@state.govl> "Ratney, Michael A" <ratneyma@state,gov>, r'\/\ﬁlusz, Daniel C
(OES)" <wiluszdc@state.gov>, "Keppler, Christopher (Office of Afghanistan and Pakistagn Affairs)"

<ckeppler@usaid.gov>, "Grimes, Patficia" <grimesp@state.gov>,| , ]
| ! james.schear@osd.mil,
derek.mitchell@osd.mil, wallace.gr,égson@osd.mil, "Dijkerman, Dirk (DCHA/AA)"

<ddijkerman@usaid.gov>, "Dijkerman, Dirk W" <dijkermandw@state.gov>,
| ]'Sakhleh, Nicola (FAS)" <nicola.sakhleh@fas.usda.gov>, "Nawab,
Ahmed E" <nawabae@state gov>, "Rodriguez, Alberto" <rodriguezab@state.gov>, "Benton, David C"
<bentondc@state.gov>, rmt_pak@ofda.gov, "Reidhead, Van E" <reidheadve @state.gov>, "F|t23|mm0ns,
John (CDC/OID/NCIRD)" <jnf1@cdc.gov>, "Folliard, Daniel CIV OSD POLICY" <daniel folliard@osd.mil>,
"Bommer, Ashley F" <bommeraf@state_gov>, "Perrine, Christopher M MAJ OSD PA"
<christopher_perrine@osd.mil>, "Mullins, Margaret CTR OSD PA" <margaret. mullins@osd.mil>, "Riggs,
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William S LTC USSTRATCOM/JIOWC" <william.riggs@jiowc.osis.gov>, "Gallo, ?g'l CIv : \ \\
USSTRATCOM/JIOWC" <paul.gallo@jioc.osis.gov>, "Elliott, Derek G LTC USSTRATCOM/JIOWKZ" \
<derek_elliott@jiowc.osis.gov>, s | { .'I

L '/ff ' } Iy

"Lowe, Matthew D" <lowemd@state gov>, "Pelofsky, Eric J" <pelofskyej@%tate.govk, : T
I | iames_jonston@osd.mil, "Deulus, DaniglLy ﬁﬂeuluSd[@st?te.gm}P, PA
PO Group <papo@state.gov>, | I n

i 'l I
L dy A
['Mercado, Douglas E" <mercadoﬁe@state.gov>| "Cary'[l Jeffrey J"
<caryjj@state.gov>, "George, Brian J" <georgebj@state.gov>, "prri 'Ahrﬁad, Safiya" ! I
<ghoriahmadsj@state.gov>, "Drennan, Todd (FAS)" <todd.drennan@fas;usda.gov>, "Frei as, Ay
(FAS)" <amy freitas@fas.usda.gov>, "Aaby, Katherine D." <katHeriné_d,_. aaby@orﬂb.eop.govz I

"Carland, Raphael" <carlandr@state.gov>, jason.hayes@jiow/c’.osj .gov, paul.brook{s.ctr@jtowc_o'?i"s.gov,

steven.hnatt@jiowc.osis.gov, gary.thornton.ctr@jiowc.osis.gev] ,7 I' | \ 1
/ /! . | I
RMTPAKFL_LPA <rmtpakfl_Ipa@ofda.gov=>, "Marks, Rot}ért M(USL}N)" <marksrm@state.bov>, ‘
jmcneive@mecia.osis.gov, "Adams, John Q" <adamsjq@statq.’gov>,l ! |
[ 7 ]'Bergen, Joseph G" ' "

<bergenjg@state.gov>, "Herbol, Denise (USAID/Pak/DIR)".<dherbbl@usaid.gov>, "Hardy, i_awrehde
(USAID/Pak/DIR)" <lhardy@usaid.gov>, OFDA <ofdé4@dsaid.gq\’/>, "Walker, Douglas D" , ; !
<walkerdd@state gov>, "Smith, Gayle E." <"/0=eoplou=?’xchangp administrative group | : !
/en=recipients/cn=gaylee.smith74755514">, "Aaby, Katherine D" <"/o=eop/ou=exchange adminisﬁrqtive
group Icn:recipients/cn=katherined.aaby77547055“>, I'Kosiak, Bteve" <"/o=eop/ou=exchange . ,
administrative group /cn=recipients/cn=stevekgsiak53218748"* "Rhodes, Benjamin J." ! I
<"/o=eop/ou=exchange administrative group /cn=rep’|pients/c =benjaminj.rhode566704772‘{>, "Lebson,
Eric M." <"/o=eop/ou=exchange administraive gropp lcn=reqipients/cn:ericm_lebson57142]51">,! I
"Schwartz, Nancy" <"/o=eop/ou=exchangg administrative groeup ' l '
/en=recipients/cn=nancyschwartz05102148">, "Tien, John K." <"/o=eop/ou=exchange administratwél
group lcn:recipients/cn=j0hnk.tien427?é452"> ,"'Chaudhary, Shamila N." <"/o=eop/ou=exchange|
administrative group /cn=recipients/cr;:shamilan.chaudhqu33218775">, "Byers, Stanley S 1y
<"/o=eop/ou=exchange administrative group /cn=recipients/cn=stanleys.byers52272374">

I
Cc: "Melia, Allison A." <a||is§{n_a._mélia@nss.eop.gov>, "Lenderking, Timothy A" ! Yo
<lenderkingta@state.gov>, "Lute, Douglas,/E." <Iute_d@nss.eop.gov>, david.sedney@osd.nil, ‘ ! |
| |"Muench, Sandra M" <muenchsm@state.gov>, "Feldman, Danig| F*

<feldmandf@state gov>, "Singh, Vikram:J" <singhvj@state.gov>, "Misko, Sean A" <miskosa@st e.éov>,
"Shah, Rajiv (AID/A)" <rshah@usaid.go’v>, "Gilbert, $tephanie S" <gilbertss@state.gov>, "McCaﬂan,,
Emily M." <emily_m._mccartan@omb/.éop.gow,l : ' '
[ _ Ruggiero, Frank J" <ruggierofj@state.gov>, "Reiner, Philip J CIV
OSD POLICY" <philip.reiner@osd.mil>, "Coffman 'James CIV OSD POLICY" <james.coffman@osd.mil>,
"Zareski, Karen B" <zareskikb@state.gov>, "Lunqﬂaberg, Greta J" <lundeberggj@state.gov> "Prosset,
Sarah E" <prosserse@state.gov>, "Meier, Michael W' <meiermw@state.gov>, |
| ] "Flohr, Amy K" <flohrak@state .gov>, "Goodman, MElry
Beth" <goodmanmb@state.gov>, "Chang, Benjamin" <benjamin_chang@nss.eop.gov>, "Hammer,
Michael A." <michael_a. _hammer@nss.eop.gov>, "Mullaney, Craig (Office of Afghanistan and Pakistan
Affairs)" <cmullaney@usaid.gov>, "Bever, James (Office of Afghanistan and Pakistan Affairs)" I
<jbever@usaid.gov>, "White, Christa (AID/ES)" <chwhite@usaid.gov>, "Rose, Douglas C (S/SRAP)" !
<rosedc@state.gov>, "Addabbo, Michael J CIV OSD POLICY" <michael.addabbo@osd.mil>, "Smith, '
Barbara" <barbara_j._smith@nss.eop.gov>, "Nusraty, Temim H." <temim_h._nusraty@nss.eop.gov>,
"Hayes, Jeff W." <jeff_w._hayes@nss.eop.gov>, "Trout, CIiff" <clifton_b._trout@nss.eop.gov>, "Chasg,
Cynthia" <cynthia_chase@nss.eop.gov>, "Pratt, Tom" <robert t. pratt@nss.eop.gov>, "Reichle, Susa
PPL/AA)" <sureichle@usaid.gov>\ -

\sbyers@nss.eop.sgov.gov \
\"Broughton, Christopher N."
<christopher_n._ broughton@nss.eop.gov>, "Jensen, Robert R." <robert_r. jensen@nss.eop.gov>, "Bilyk,
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Olga(DCHA/OFDA)" <obilyk@usaid.gov>, "Hill, John D SES OSD-POLICY" <john.hill@osd.mil>, "'I"rlgilio,
John, CIV, OSD-POLICY" <john.trigilio@osd.mil>, "Reeves, James J CDR (USN) OSD POLICY" o
<james.reeves@osd.mil> | _ _ _ |
"Schwartz, Nancy" <nancy_schwartz@omb.eop.gov>, "Falk Curtin, Edna F."
<edna_f._curtin@omb.eop.gov>, "Dunn, Edward A" <dunnea2@state.gov>, "Chang, Benjamin"
<"/o=eop/ou=exchange administrative group /cn=recipients/cn=benjaminchang23246474"> "Pratt, Robert
T." <"/o=eop/ou=exchange administrative group /cn=recipients/cn=robertt.pratt17283652">, "Broughton,
Christopher N." <"/o=eop/ou=exchange administrative group
/en=recipients/cn=christophern.broughton54115167">, "Hammer, Michael A." <"/o=eop/ou=exchange
administrative group /cn=recipients/cn=michaela.hammer53253453">, "McCartan, Emily M."
<"/o=eop/ou=exchange administrative group /cn=recipients/cn=emilym.mccartan38628747">, "Jensen,
Robert R." <"/o=eop/ou=exchange administrative group /cn=recipients/cn=robertr jensen46213233">,
"Smith, Barbara J." <"/o=eop/ou=exchange administrative group
/en=recipients/cn=barbaraj.smith22137603">, "Curtin, Edna F." <"/o=eop/ou=exchange administrative
group /cn=recipients/cn=ednaf.curtin85152517">, "Lute, Douglas E." <"/o=eop/ou=exchange
administrative group /cn=recipients/cn=luted54250576">, "Schwartz, Nancy" <"/o=eop/ou=exchange
administrative group /cn=recipients/cn=nancyschwartz05102148">, "Chase, Cynthia"
<"/o=eop/ou=exchange administrative group /cn=recipients/cn=cynthiachase51201885">, "Melia, Allison
A" <"/o=eop/ou=exchange administrative group /cn=recipients/cn=allisona.melia65230770">, "Hayes,
Jeff W." <"/o=eop/ou=exchange administrative group /cn=recipients/cn=jeffw.hayes23027041">, "Trout,
Clifton B." <"/o=eop/ou=exchange administrative group /cn=recipients/cn=cliftonb.trout21147461">
Subject: Agenda for Pakistan Recovery/Reconstruction Strategy Conference Call -- Wednesday,
October 6 @ 1000 EDT

Colleagues:

| apologize for getting this out late. For Wednesday's conference call at 1000 EDT, the call in number
is (202) 647-0817 and the code is 080708. Please avoid using cell or speaker phones, as it degrades
the quality of the call. If you need any assistance during the call, you can call the State Department
Operations Center at (202) 647-1512 or (202) 647-7640. The agenda for Wednesday’s call is listed
below.

The latest flood-related documents are available on the portal at:

http://www.intelink.gov/wiki/Portal:2010 Pakistan Flooding

Thanks to those who have asked to be added to the address list. Please let me know of any further
additions or deletions.

Matt Finston

U.S. Department of State
Pakistan Desk - Econ Team
202-736-7913

finstonma @state.gov

Pakistan Recovery/Reconstruction Conference Call
Wednesday, October 6, 2010
AGENDA

I. Border Update



II.  Strategic Communications

III. Other issues

IV. Next Steps

e Items for Follow-Up
e Next Call Wednesday, October 13 (@ 1000 EDT
e Submit Agenda Items (@ Noon EDT on October 11
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